PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

15-6242-000-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5.10
6242

LEvAL UEaL.MmIT 1IN

AC

GEORGE HOFFMAN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-29-88
6-16-88

12-8-88

6-6-90
3-29-01
4-12-01
8-25-04
2-14-05

10-6-89

FARMER CURT & THELMA C
HURDLE WILLIAM F & KATHLEEN C

BAKER RICHARD E & GINA C.
HURDLE WILLIAM F & KATHLEEN C

KeNLEY JOHN F JR & LA DONNA S
KENLEY JOHN F JR

KENLEY JOHN F JR & SYLVIA L

KISER WAYNE & RONDA

22 - REMINGTOM RAND GFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NATIONAL CITY HOME LOAN SERVICES INC

C.F. 15.00
NO C.F.

C.F. 13.00
NO CF..

CF 13.00
S.P. NO FEE

S.P. NO FEE
SP 85,000

SP 79,900



